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 CABINET FORWARD PLAN  
 

 DATE 
MATTERS FOR 
CONSIDERATI

ON 

 
Decision 
Making 
Process 

Reports to 
Monitoring 

Officer/ 
S.151 

Officer 

CONTACT DETAILS 
BACKGROUND 
INFORMATION 

 19/11/24 Recommendatio
n to Appoint 
Contractor for 
Paradise Depot 

 31/10/24 David Barrett 
Assistant Director - Strategic 
Housing and Delivery 
David.Barrett@dacorum.gov.uk       

 

 10/12/24 Total Asset 
Management 
Business 
Continuity Plan 

 21/11/24 Andrew Linden Head of commercial 
Housing Contracts 
Andrew.linden@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 10/12/24 Climate & 
Ecological 
Emergency 

 21/11/24 Oliver Burrough Sustainability 
Project Manager 
Oliver.burrough@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 10/12/24 Mayoral Service 
Arrangements 

 21/11/24 Mark Brookes Assistant Director – 
Legal & Democratic Services 
Mark.brookes@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 10/12/24 Mayoral Service 
Arrangements 

  Mark Brookes Assistant Director 
Legal & Democratic 
Mark.brookes@dacorum.gov.uk   

 

 28/01/25 Local Cycle 
Walking 
Implementation 
Plan 

 09/01/25  James Doe Strategic Director – 
Place 
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk 

 

 28/01/25 Supported 
Housing 
Strategy 

 09/01/25 Oliver Jackson Head of Housing 
Operations 
Oliver.jackson@dacorum.gov.uk   

 

 28/01/25 Commissioning 
& Procurement 
Standing Orders  
Review & 
Update 
(Procurement 
Act 2023) 

 09/01/25 Ben Hosier Head of Commercial 
Development 
Ben.hosier@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 28/01/25 

 
 
 

Tenancy 
Agreement 
Review 
 

 09/01/25 Oliver Jackson – Head of Housing 
Operations 
Oliver.jackson@dacorum.gov.uk  
  

 

 10/02/25 HRA Business 
Plan 

 23/01/25 Hannah Peacock Head of Strategy, 
Quality & Assurance  
Hannah.peacock@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 18/03/25 Homelessness 
and Rough 
Sleeping 
Strategy 

 27/02/25 Natasha Beresford – Assistant 
Director – Housing Operations & 
Safe Communities  
Natasha.beresford@dacorum.gov.uk  
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